
                           Hatchet Invitational
                               Tomahawk, WI
                      Hosted by Tomahawk High School
                                10/12/2019
           ========== GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    26  Tomahawk                          (23:34.8  117:54.0 0:59.6)
================================================
  1      2  Geena Wanta             10   23:10.6
  2      3  Neenah Fuste            9    23:11.4
  3      4  Ava Dragosh             10   23:17.8
  4      8  Gillian Buckwalter      12   24:04.0
  5      9  Leslie Vance            9    24:10.2
  6   ( 23) Autumn Peissig          11   25:48.0
  7   ( 31) Yumo Zhang              12   28:24.1

  2.    46  Mosinee                           (24:14.3  121:11.4 2:03.1)
================================================
  1      1  Maci Barabas            12   22:58.3
  2      5  Reidun Backman          12   23:23.6
  3     12  Megan Wayerski          9    24:53.8
  4     13  Cheyennee Tiffany       12   24:54.3
  5     15  Hannah Fliss            12   25:01.4
  6   ( 21) Sophia Theiss           10   25:27.0
  7   ( 24) Haley Lemke             12   26:01.4

  3.    56  Rhinelander                       (24:25.8  122:08.7 1:33.0)
================================================
  1      6  Valerie Dalka           12   23:37.2
  2      7  Aubrianna Younker       9    23:48.7
  3     10  Kylinn Gechas           9    24:29.2
  4     16  Lexis Morrison          12   25:03.4
  5     17  Juliana Smith           9    25:10.2
  6   ( 22) Delaney Chillemi        11   25:40.5
  7   ( 25) Ellie Van Camp          10   26:01.9

  4.    90  Phillips                          (25:28.5  127:22.2 1:51.5)
================================================
  1     11  Sarah Hoogland          9    24:50.2
  2     14  Zoe Peterson            11   24:57.7
  3     19  Savanah Chuzzles        10   25:26.2
  4     20  Jazlynn Ludwig          11   25:26.4
  5     26  Jayna Carlson           12   26:41.7
  6   ( 32) Molly Novak             10   31:12.6
  7   ( 33) Emma Tingo              10   33:01.6

  5.   132  Chequamegon                       (27:05.0  135:24.7 2:38.8)
================================================
  1     18  Eve Folstad             10   25:13.7
  2     27  Rylee Meyer             10   26:43.8
  3     28  Kennedi Kielpikowski    12   27:43.2
  4     29  Alison Smith            11   27:51.5
  5     30  Lily Wegner             9    27:52.5
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                           GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1      Sylvia Meza        9    Lakeland Union                    21:53.6  7:03 
    2      Julianna Ouimette  9    Lakeland Union                    22:51.4  7:22 
    3    1 Maci Barabas       12   Mosinee                           22:58.3  7:24 
    4    2 Geena Wanta        10   Tomahawk                          23:10.6  7:28 
    5    3 Neenah Fuste       9    Tomahawk                          23:11.4  7:28 
    6    4 Ava Dragosh        10   Tomahawk                          23:17.8  7:30 
    7    5 Reidun Backman     12   Mosinee                           23:23.6  7:32 
    8      Kiera Rotar        10   Lakeland Union                    23:36.9  7:37 
    9    6 Valerie Dalka      12   Rhinelander                       23:37.2  7:37 
   10    7 Aubrianna Younker  9    Rhinelander                       23:48.7  7:40 
   11    8 Gillian Buckwalter 12   Tomahawk                          24:04.0  7:45 
   12    9 Leslie Vance       9    Tomahawk                          24:10.2  7:47 
   13   10 Kylinn Gechas      9    Rhinelander                       24:29.2  7:53 
   14   11 Sarah Hoogland     9    Phillips                          24:50.2  8:00 
   15   12 Megan Wayerski     9    Mosinee                           24:53.8  8:01 
   16   13 Cheyennee Tiffany  12   Mosinee                           24:54.3  8:01 
   17   14 Zoe Peterson       11   Phillips                          24:57.7  8:03 
   18   15 Hannah Fliss       12   Mosinee                           25:01.4  8:04 
   19   16 Lexis Morrison     12   Rhinelander                       25:03.4  8:04 
   20   17 Juliana Smith      9    Rhinelander                       25:10.2  8:07 
   21   18 Eve Folstad        10   Chequamegon                       25:13.7  8:08 
   22   19 Savanah Chuzzles   10   Phillips                          25:26.2  8:12 
   23   20 Jazlynn Ludwig     11   Phillips                          25:26.4  8:12 
   24   21 Sophia Theiss      10   Mosinee                           25:27.0  8:12 
   25   22 Delaney Chillemi   11   Rhinelander                       25:40.5  8:16 
   26   23 Autumn Peissig     11   Tomahawk                          25:48.0  8:19 
   27   24 Haley Lemke        12   Mosinee                           26:01.4  8:23 
   28   25 Ellie Van Camp     10   Rhinelander                       26:01.9  8:23 
   29   26 Jayna Carlson      12   Phillips                          26:41.7  8:36 
   30   27 Rylee Meyer        10   Chequamegon                       26:43.8  8:37 
   31      Jenna Younker      12   Rhinelander                       26:50.1  8:39 
   32      Carissa Best       10   Mosinee                           27:20.2  8:48 
   33   28 Kennedi Kielpikows 12   Chequamegon                       27:43.2  8:56 
   34      Maddie Saunders    10   Lakeland Union                    27:50.6  8:58 
   35   29 Alison Smith       11   Chequamegon                       27:51.5  8:58 
   36   30 Lily Wegner        9    Chequamegon                       27:52.5  8:59 
   37   31 Yumo Zhang         12   Tomahawk                          28:24.1  9:09 
   38      Erin Shidell       12   Mosinee                           28:30.6  9:11 
   39   32 Molly Novak        10   Phillips                          31:12.6 10:03 
   40   33 Emma Tingo         10   Phillips                          33:01.6 10:38 
   41      Hannah Cooper      11   Phillips                          36:41.3 11:49 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


